Washington State Association of Boundary Review Boards
Annual Financial Report from September 1, 2019 to August 31, 2020

Revenues Expenses Balance
Conference Check Legislative

Date Assessment | Registration Interest Misc Number Conference Analyst
9/1/2019 $4,433.67
9/5/2019 $2,500.00 $6,933.67
9/24/2019 $275.00 $7,208.67
9/25/2019 241 $500.00 $6,708.67
9/30/2019 $0.28 $6,708.95
10/6/2019 242 $500.00 $6,208.95
10/11/2019 $50.00 $6,258.95
10/25/2019 244 $500.00 $5,758.95
10/29/2019 243 $4,837.49 $921.46
10/31/2019 $0.29 $921.75
11/30/2019 $0.14 $921.89
12/16/2019 245 $500.00 $421.89
12/31/2019 $0.03 $421.92
1/4/2020 $450.00 $871.92
1/31/2020 $0.04 $871.96
2/4/2020 246 $500.00 $371.96
2/4/2020 $600.00 $971.96
2/10/2020 $1,350.00 $2,321.96
2/11/2020 $150.00 $2,471.96
2/18/2020 $150.00 $2,621.96
2/24/2020 247 $500.00 $2,121.96
2/29/2020 $0.09 $2,122.05
3/16/2020 248 $500.00 $1,622.05
3/31/2020 $0.09 $1,622.14
4/13/2020 $150.00 $1,772.14
4/28/2020 249 $500.00 $1,272.14
4/30/2020 $0.07 $1,272.21
5/27/2020 250 $500.00 $772.21
5/31/2020 $0.06 $772.27
6/23/2020 $150.00 $922.27
6/23/2020 $300.00 $1,222.27
6/30/2020 251 $500.00 $722.27
6/30/2020 $0.03 $722.30
7/31/2020 252 $500.00 $222.30
7/31/2020 $0.03 $222.33
8/17/2020 $0.67 $223.00
8/31/2020 $0.01 $223.01




